tiUHENUK BEER, GINGER ALB,

LEMON SODA, etc., etc.
A well supplied

XiUUOb. Co­
in connection,

Alonzo femiler,
PROPRIETOR.

Fredericton, July 3,1886.—lm-t

4

I

FIRE INSURANCE.

Old and MOST RELIABLE Companies
Representing in Capital and Assets 

Upwards of
OHE HUNDRED AND TEN MILLIONS OF DOLLARS,

(*110,000,000.00.)
LOW RATES. FAIR SETTLEMENT acd PROMPT PAYMENT OF 

LOSSES.

Black Ik, Hazen,
Agents.

OFFICE OPP. POST OFFICE.

Money to Loan,XN REAL ESTATE and PERSONAL SECURITY in sums to suit at LOWEST

BLACK « HAZEN. Barrister*

Normal School Books!
--------AMD-------